
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CATENARY WIRE 
& ACCESSORIES 

 
 
 
 
 

Price List April  2024 



Code Size: Price 
length (each) 
x thread 
(mm) 

Code Thread Price 
size (each) 
(mm) 

 

Catenary Wire & Accessories 

We manufacture and 
stock a wide range 
of catenary wire and 
fittings. 

 
All fittings are galvanised 
but are also available in 
stainless steel if required. 

The wire is made out of 
mild steel, specification 
EN 10257-1then heavily 
galvanised EN 10244 
Class A, then 7-stranded 
to the correct size. You 
end up with a strong soft 
strand suitable for use as 
a catenary wire. 

This wire can be used as 
a support wire to carry 
electric cables across 
gaps, as a seizing wire as 
well as a support wire for 
trees and masts. 

 
 
 

  

Wire Rope Grips D-Shackles 

 

Thimbles Rawhide Suspenders 

  
 
Straining Screws Straining Eyebolts 

 
 
 
 

SC101 6 £2.38    
SC102 8    £3.25 EY049 150 x 6 £0.96 
SC103 10     £5.06 EY051 150 x 9 £0.96 

 
 
 
 
 

02 Catenary Wire & Accessories 

Code Size Price 
(mm) (each) 

SF620 150 
SF622 200 

£2.92 
£3.18 

Code Size Price 
(mm) (each) 

TH120 4 
TH121 5 
TH122 6 

£0.32 
£0.36 
£0.37 

Code Size Price 
(mm) (each) 

GR120 3 £0.37 
GR121 5 £0.39 
GR122 6 £0.45 

Code Size Price 
(mm) (each) 

D140 5 
D141 6 
D142 8 
D143 10 

£0.73 
£0.88 
£1.34 
£1.40 



Code Wire Working Pieces    Price 
size range (pack)
 (pack) (mm) (kg) 

 

 

Galvanised Mild Steel Seven Wire Strand 
 

 

Code Dia. 
(mm) 

Break 
load 

Price 
(metre) 

 (kg)  

CAT 1.7 1.7 70 £0.22 
CAT 2.60 2.6 190 £0.28 
CAT 3.0 3.0 230 £0.30 
CAT 3.5 3.5 340 £0.34 
CAT 4.75 4.75 650 £0.52 
CAT 6.0 6.0 1090 £0.78 

 Sold in coil or reels   

 
 
 
 

Felco™ Wire Cutters 

 
Felco C7 Felco C12 

 

Wall Plates Gripple™ Tensioning Tool 

  
 
Gripple™ Rope Grips 

 
 
 
 

719-0015 
719-0015EXP 
719-0040L 

1.5 
1.5 

4 

10 
10 
300 

10 
10 
5 

£34.32 
£37.40 
£42.57 

719-D2 2 75 2 £18.39 
719-D3 3 150 2 £19.97 
719-D4 4 300 2 £21.18 
719-D5 
719-D6 

5 
6 

400 
500 

2 
2 

£21.18 
£31.20 

 

 
Price List May 2022 03 

Code Price 
(each) 

715-0004 £160.00 

For 4/5/6 lockable Gripple 

Code Size Price 
(mm) (each) 

SU658 50 x 50 £2.73 
6 dia. loop 

Also available w/ hooks or rings 

Code Felco 
code 

Wire 
size 
(mm) 

Price 
(each) 

715-0002 
715-0005 

C7 
C12 

4 
4-6 

£59.00 
£203.50 



04 Catenary Wire & Accessories 

1 Fleming Way 
Worton Road  
Isleworth 

Tel/Sales  020  8569 7287 
Tel/Admin 020      8569 8020  

    Middlesex 
    TW7 6EU 

Web 
Email 

www.ormiston-wire.co.uk 
info@ormistonwire.co.uk 

 
 
 
 

Ormiston is a specialist 
wire and braid manufacturer 

and supplier. 
 

We offer a comprehensive 
range of wire and braid 

products and accessories. 
Many are available immediately 

from stock, others can be 
specially manufactured to meet 

customised specifications. 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Prices do not include carriage and VAT 
Minimum order charge £30.00 + carriage and VAT 
All orders under £100.00 (including carriage and VAT) 
are pre-payment only. 
Other components can be supplied if required. 
Please contact our sales office. 

 

 

 


