



CATENARY WIRE & ACCESSORIES

Catenary Wire & Accessories

We manufacture and stock a wide range of catenary wire and fittings.

All fittings are galvanised but are also available in stainless steel if required. The wire is made out of mild steel, specification EN 10257-1then heavily galvanised EN 10244 Class A, then 7-stranded to the correct size. You end up with a strong soft strand suitable for use as a catenary wire.

This wire can be used as a support wire to carry electric cables across gaps, as a seizing wire as well as a support wire for trees and masts.

Wire Rope Grips

|--|

Size (mm)	Price (each)
3	£0.37
5	£0.39
6	£0.45
	(mm) 3 5

D-Shackles



Code	(mm)	Price (each)
D140	5	£0.73
D141	6	£0.88
D142	8	£1.34
D143	10	£1.40

Thimbles



Code	(mm)	(each)
TH120	4	£0.32
TH121	5	£0.36
TH122	6	£0.37

Rawhide Suspenders



Size (mm)	Price (each)
150	£2.92
200	£3.18
	(mm)

Straining Screws



Coae	inread Price		
	size	(each)	
	(mm)		
SC101	6	£2.38	
SC102	8	£3.25	
SC103	10	£5.06	

Straining Eyebolts



Code		length x thread (mm)	(each)	
	EY049	150 x 6	£0.96	
	FY051	150 x 9	f0 96	

Galvanised Mild Steel Seven Wire Strand





Code	Dia. (mm)	Break load (kg)	Price (metre)	
CAT 1.7	1.7	70	£0.22	
CAT 2.60	2.6	190	£0.28	
CAT 3.0	3.0	230	£0.30	
CAT 3.5	3.5	340	£0.34	
CAT 4.75	4.75	650	£0.52	
CAT 6.0	6.0	1090	£0.78	

Sold in coil or reels

Felco™ Wire Cutters





Code	Felco code	Wire size (mm)	Price (each)
715-0002	C7	4	£59.00
715-0005	C12	4-6	£203.50

Felco C7

Felco C12

Wall Plates



Code	Size (mm)	Price (each)		
SU658	50 x 50 6 dia. loo	£2.73		
Also available w/ hooks or rings				

Gripple™ Tensioning Tool



Code	Price (each)
715-0004	£160.00

For 4/5/6 lockable Gripple

Gripple™ Rope Grips



Code	Wire size	range	g Pieces (pack)	Price	
		(pack) (ı	mm)	(kg)	
719-0015	1.5	10	10	£34.32	
719-0015EXP	1.5	10	10	£37.40	
719-0040L	4	300	5	£42.57	
719-D2	2	75	2	£18.39	
719-D3	3	150	2	£19.97	
719-D4	4	300	2	£21.18	
719-D5	5	400	2	£21.18	
719-D6	6	500	2	£31.20	

Price List May 2022 03



1 Fleming Way Worton Road Isleworth Middlesex TW7 6EU Tel/Sales 020 8569 7287 Tel/Admin 020 8569 8020

Web www.ormiston-wire.co.uk Email <u>info@ormistonwire.co.uk</u>

Ormiston is a specialist wire and braid manufacturer and supplier.

We offer a comprehensive range of wire and braid products and accessories. Many are available immediately from stock, others can be specially manufactured to meet customised specifications.



Prices do not include carriage and VAT Minimum order charge £30.00 + carriage and VAT All orders under £100.00 (including carriage and VAT) are pre-payment only.

Other components can be supplied if required.

Please contact our sales office.